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LAND:1:1: 1.03 AC

000051231 Roof Replacement 5,532 10/24/2024

000044660 Storage Building 8,500 06/23/2022

21610 M H 250 03/11/2004

2000HX Base Yr

983 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,532 115.9000 108.95 275,861 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 141,177

FSP 200 40 80 4,794

UOP 384 25 96 5,752

2,940 2,532 151,724

BAS= W32 UOP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W44 S31 E16 FSP=  S10 E20 N10
W20$ E60 N31$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 720

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 35 840.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 15,120

24,340

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


